TAX INVOICE COPY

A

Customer Marana Liquor Store CC
VAT No. 4150257964
Liquor License No. NTV/028370 Page | of |
g::,z%l::tr:lz nﬁi:gi Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd
Delivery Address: Marana Liquor Store CC I7ESpartan Crescclant
astgate Extention
Mimarkits Company (Pty) Ltd Marlboro, 2090
Aquapark
Adshade Street 23A Johannesburg
TZANEEN, LIMPOPO 0850 Phone No. (011) 531 4700
South Africa VAT Reg No. 4520181753
Liquor License No. RG0005535
Contact Name Hlerman Company Reg No. 1999/001626/07
Contact No.
Your Reference
Invoice No. PsI1 197703 Posting Date 27/03/2025 Payment Terms 7 Days
SO No. ' SOI316091 Due Date 03/04/2025 Promised Delivery Date 28/03/2025

éodé : : ¥ Description:
CRAFT LIQUOR MERCHANTS

Quantity Unit of Measure

Unit Price Excl. VAT

 Total ZAR Bxcl. VAT -

Total ZAR Incl

Discount % . TotallExcl. VA

1,387.20
1,387.20
1,387.20

4,161.60

4,161.60
624.24
4,785.84
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VA
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Thanks for your business.
BANKING DETAILS
Acc Name: Meridian Wine Distribution (Pty) Ltd Branch: 250 655 Swift: FIRNZA])
Bank Name:  First National Bank Acc No: 62204 833 744
) (=
S 0% &
Call Us Email Us Customer Service
0861 113 959 orders@groupmeridian.co.za query@groupmeridian.co.za



